This is in reference to 211862406300002671 towards the application submitted by you in respect to the above proposal,
this is to inform you that, the Fire Safety Recommendation in respect of the above building along with the approved plan
will be issued subject to the payment of fee amounting to Rs. 5328 (Five Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Eight)

5328 (Five Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Eight)5. Demand Amount(in INR):

4. Type of Principal Occupancy: Residential

21.53. Height of the Building(in meters):

2. Total Floor Area (in Sq. meters): 1224.72

451. Abutting Road Width (in meters):

You are hereby requested to remit the above amount within 15 (fifteen) days from the date of issuance of this demand